Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 22
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 07/27/2021

TIME: 06:48 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11099287

07/27/2021 06:28 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11099287

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0
S-Window
Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 2534
0.21 3215
0.29 4424
0.48 1712
0.70 2807
0.91 5769
1.38 25251
1.45 566544
1.67 267789
2205416

%

4.9
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Area
5176
13357
17179
11249
25185
63894
91066
1545486
432825
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